
MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO WORK WITH FLUOROCARBONS

STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

6 6 8 20

30.0% 30.0% 40.0% 100.0%

8 37 12 57

14.0% 64.9% 21.1% 100.0%

15 64 26 105

14.3% 61.0% 24.8% 100.0%

14 77 17 108

13.0% 71.3% 15.7% 100.0%

8 51 13 72

11.1% 70.8% 18.1% 100.0%

0 17 5 22

.0% 77.3% 22.7% 100.0%

51 252 81 384

13.3% 65.6% 21.1% 100.0%

10 40 9 59

16.9% 67.8% 15.3% 100.0%

23 173 46 242

9.5% 71.5% 19.0% 100.0%

43 334 66 443

9.7% 75.4% 14.9% 100.0%

49 374 59 482

10.2% 77.6% 12.2% 100.0%

24 433 41 498

4.8% 86.9% 8.2% 100.0%

7 231 38 276

2.5% 83.7% 13.8% 100.0%

156 1585 259 2000

7.8% 79.3% 13.0% 100.0%

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

Count

Percent

15-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

>65

Age Group

Total

15-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

>65

Age Group

Total

Fluorocarbons

Female

Male

No Yes Dont Know/ Not Sure

Exposed To Chemicals

Total

© 2008 West Virginia University School of Medicine

Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals: 
Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Work With Fluorocarbons

NOTE:  Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.
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