Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals:

Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Work With Fluorocarbons

NOTE: Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.

MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO WORK WITH FLUOROCARBONS STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

			Exposed To Chemicals				
Fluorocarbons				No	Yes	Dont Know/ Not Sure	Total
Female	Age Group	15-24	Count	6	6	8	20
			Percent	30.0%	30.0%	40.0%	100.0%
		25-34	Count	8	37	12	57
			Percent	14.0%	64.9%	21.1%	100.0%
		35-44	Count	15	64	26	105
			Percent	14.3%	61.0%	24.8%	100.0%
		45-54	Count	14	77	17	108
			Percent	13.0%	71.3%	15.7%	100.0%
		55-64	Count	8	51	13	72
			Percent	11.1%	70.8%	18.1%	100.0%
		>65	Count	0	17	5	22
			Percent	.0%	77.3%	22.7%	100.0%
	Total		Count	51	252	81	384
			Percent	13.3%	65.6%	21.1%	100.0%
Male	Age Group	15-24	Count	10	40	9	59
			Percent	16.9%	67.8%	15.3%	100.0%
		25-34	Count	23	173	46	242
			Percent	9.5%	71.5%	19.0%	100.0%
		35-44	Count	43	334	66	443
			Percent	9.7%	75.4%	14.9%	100.0%
		45-54	Count	49	374	59	482
			Percent	10.2%	77.6%	12.2%	100.0%
		55-64	Count	24	433	41	498
			Percent	4.8%	86.9%	8.2%	100.0%
		>65	Count	7	231	38	276
			Percent	2.5%	83.7%	13.8%	100.0%
	Total		Count	156	1585	259	2000
			Percent	7.8%	79.3%	13.0%	100.0%

Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals:

Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Work With Fluorocarbons

NOTE: Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.

MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO WORK WITH FLUOROCARBONS - STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

